w

N o vk

10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.

22.
23.

Position
Auditor - Controller
Assistant Auditor/Controller

Enterprise Resource Planning
Manager

Payroll Manager
Managing Accountant - Auditor
Managing Accountant - Auditor

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Payroll Manager

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Managing Accountant - Auditor

Information Technology Analyst -
Senior

Enterprise Resource Planning
Analyst - Senior

Enterprise Resource Planning
Analyst - Senior

Enterprise Resource Planning
Analyst

Business Process Analyst
Accountant Auditor Supervising

Enterprise Resource Planning
Analyst

Information Technology Analyst - ||
Accountant - Senior

Enterprise Resource Planning
Analyst - Senior

Accountant - Senior

Enterprise Resource Planning
Analyst

Other Positions Held County

Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department

Total Wages

$231,342
$193,769
$152,400

$146,279
$144,697
$142,573
$138,927

$135,087

$133,337
$131,125

$129,819
$122,358

$115,331

$114,389

$111,817

$106,167
$105,060
$103,949

$103,448
$98,351
$97,989

$96,361
$95,591



24,
25.

26.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Accountant Auditor Supervising

Enterprise Resource Planning
Analyst

Enterprise Resource Planning
Analyst

Administrative & Fiscal Officer - Il
Accountant - Senior
Accountant - Senior
Executive Secretary
Accounting Technician
Accountant - |

Auditor - |l

Accounting Technician
Accountant - |
Accountant - Senior
Accountant - |
Accounting Technician
Account Clerk - Senior
Accountant - |
Accounting Technician
Accountant - |

Account Clerk - Journey
Accountant - |

Account Clerk - Journey
Accounting Technician
Administrative Clerk - Journey
Accounting Technician
Auditor - |l

Accounting Technician
Account Clerk - Journey
Accounting Technician

Accountant - |

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department
Auditor-Controller Department

Auditor-Controller Department

$95,249
$92,145

$90,474

$84,118
$83,587
$81,080
$78,554
$76,575
$74,641
$74,250
$72,513
$67,995
$67,773
$66,576
$65,369
$61,797
$61,786
$61,719
$59,232
$54,725
$53,334
$50,382
$48,431
$41,442
$37,280
$31,835
$29,656
$26,795
$10,221

$7,036



