	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Auditor - Controller		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$231,342
2.	Assistant Auditor/Controller		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$193,769
3.	Enterprise Resource Planning Manager		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$152,400
4.	Payroll Manager		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$146,279
5.	Managing Accountant - Auditor		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$144,697
6.	Managing Accountant - Auditor		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$142,573
7.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$138,927
8.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$135,087
9.	Payroll Manager		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$133,337
10.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$131,125
11.	Managing Accountant - Auditor		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$129,819
12.	Information Technology Analyst - Senior		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$122,358
13.	Enterprise Resource Planning Analyst - Senior		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$115,331
14.	Enterprise Resource Planning Analyst - Senior		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$114,389
15.	Enterprise Resource Planning Analyst		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$111,817
16.	Business Process Analyst		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$106,167
17.	Accountant Auditor Supervising		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$105,060
18.	Enterprise Resource Planning Analyst		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$103,949
19.	Information Technology Analyst - II		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$103,448
20.	Accountant - Senior		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$98,351
21.	Enterprise Resource Planning Analyst - Senior		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$97,989
22.	Accountant - Senior		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$96,361
23.	Enterprise Resource Planning Analyst		Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$95,591

24.	Accountant Auditor Supervising	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$95,249
25.	Enterprise Resource Planning Analyst	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$92,145
26.	Enterprise Resource Planning Analyst	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$90,474
27.	Administrative & Fiscal Officer - II	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$84,118
28.	Accountant - Senior	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$83,587
29.	Accountant - Senior	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$81,080
30.	Executive Secretary	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$78,554
31.	Accounting Technician	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$76,575
32.	Accountant - I	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$74,641
33.	Auditor - II	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$74,250
34.	Accounting Technician	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$72,513
35.	Accountant - II	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$67,995
36.	Accountant - Senior	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$67,773
37.	Accountant - I	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$66,576
38.	Accounting Technician	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$65,369
39.	Account Clerk - Senior	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$61,797
40.	Accountant - I	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$61,786
41.	Accounting Technician	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$61,719
42.	Accountant - I	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$59,232
43.	Account Clerk - Journey	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$54,725
44.	Accountant - I	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$53,334
45.	Account Clerk - Journey	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$50,382
46.	Accounting Technician	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$48,431
47.	Administrative Clerk - Journey	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$41,442
48.	Accounting Technician	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$37,280
49.	Auditor - II	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$31,835
50.	Accounting Technician	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$29,656
51.	Account Clerk - Journey	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$26,795
52.	Accounting Technician	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$10,221
53.	Accountant - I	Placer County	Auditor-Controller Department	\$7,036